Margherita - tomato and mozzarella

Goats cheese, onion chutney,
splnach roast tomatoes, mozzarella

Chicken “Ferno - Sriracha chlcken
jalapeno, chorizo, mozzarella *

Four cheese - fresh & grated mozzarella,
goats cheese, cheddar and pesto

'Meat ‘feast’ - chipotle pork, chicken,

chorizo, ham, red onion, mozzarella

Vegan naked pizza - roast tomato,

olives, beetroot, onion, edamame beans,
leaves & hummus

Extra toppings: tuna, sweetcorn, ham,

olives, chorizo or anything from the deli

£7.00
£8.00

£8.00
£8.00

£9.00

£7.50

£1.00




