12" thin & crispy

Margherita – tomato and mozzarella	E7.00
Goats cheese, onion chutney, spinach, roast tomatoes, mozzarella	E8.00
Chicken "Ferno" – Sriracha chicken, jalapeno, chorizo, mozzarella	E8.00
Four cheese – fresh & grated mozzarella, goats cheese, cheddar and pesto	E8.00
Meat 'feast' – chipotle pork, chicken, chorizo, ham, red onion, mozzarella	E9.00
Vegan naked pizza – roast tomato, olives, beetroot, onion, edamame beans, leaves & hummus	E7.50
Extra toppings: tuna, sweetcorn, ham, olives, chorizo or anything from the deli	E1.00

Pizza takeaway? Why not pre-order!

